
Sted:

Kontaktp

Trondheim Statdion

Bjørn Johansen

Stevnerapport

VindSprint

Telefon 90720279

E-Post  

Kommentar

Navn: VindSprint

Arrangør: Ranheim IL

Dato: 09.07.2017 - 09.07.2017

Dag:
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Resultatliste 09.07.2017

VindSprint

KS 100 m
Vind: +0.0Heat: 1

757 Liv Karoline Grimstad Ranheim IL 13,361  (02)

755 Helle Abelseth Pütz Ranheim IL 13,482  (99)

762 Linn Røen Skjermo Rindal IL 13,803  (95)

745 Maren Grønli Myklegard Byåsen IL 13,934  (99)

744 Hedda Hoff Hagen Byåsen IL 14,305  (01)

Vind: +0.7Heat: 2
774 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 11,911  (90)

773 Julie Landrø Vigdal Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 12,662  (97)

763 Tina Helen Bergem Sandnes IL 12,913  (94)

776 Rakel Bakke Vollan IK 13,064  (00)

765 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 13,335  (98)

766 Marte Maria Doeven Jermstad Selsbakk IF DNF  (94)

Plassering Totalt
774 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 11,911
773 Julie Landrø Vigdal Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 12,662

763 Tina Helen Bergem Sandnes IL 12,913
776 Rakel Bakke Vollan IK 13,064
765 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 13,335
757 Liv Karoline Grimstad Ranheim IL 13,366

755 Helle Abelseth Pütz Ranheim IL 13,487
762 Linn Røen Skjermo Rindal IL 13,808
745 Maren Grønli Myklegard Byåsen IL 13,939
744 Hedda Hoff Hagen Byåsen IL 14,3010

766 Marte Maria Doeven Jermstad Selsbakk IF DNF 

KS 100m Forsøk2
Vind: +1.5Heat: 1

767 Turid Loe Selsbakk IF 13,141  (94)

755 Helle Abelseth Pütz Ranheim IL 13,422  (99)

762 Linn Røen Skjermo Rindal IL 13,603  (95)

745 Maren Grønli Myklegard Byåsen IL 13,894  (99)

744 Hedda Hoff Hagen Byåsen IL DNS  (01)

766 Marte Maria Doeven Jermstad Selsbakk IF DNS  (94)

Vind: +1.6Heat: 2
774 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 11,871  (90)

773 Julie Landrø Vigdal Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 12,642  (97)

763 Tina Helen Bergem Sandnes IL 12,943  (94)

776 Rakel Bakke Vollan IK 12,954  (00)

765 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 13,225  (98)

757 Liv Karoline Grimstad Ranheim IL 13,306  (02)

Plassering Totalt
774 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 11,871
773 Julie Landrø Vigdal Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 12,642

763 Tina Helen Bergem Sandnes IL 12,943
776 Rakel Bakke Vollan IK 12,954
767 Turid Loe Selsbakk IF 13,145
765 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 13,226

757 Liv Karoline Grimstad Ranheim IL 13,307
755 Helle Abelseth Pütz Ranheim IL 13,428
762 Linn Røen Skjermo Rindal IL 13,609
745 Maren Grønli Myklegard Byåsen IL 13,8910

766 Marte Maria Doeven Jermstad Selsbakk IF DNS 
744 Hedda Hoff Hagen Byåsen IL DNS 
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VindSprint

KS 200 m
Vind: +1.6Heat: 1

775 Erle Musum Lyng Verdal Friidrettsklubb 26,211  (02)

767 Turid Loe Selsbakk IF 26,532  (94)

755 Helle Abelseth Pütz Ranheim IL 27,483  (99)

757 Liv Karoline Grimstad Ranheim IL 27,814  (02)

 Heat: 2
774 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 24,761  (90)

773 Julie Landrø Vigdal Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 26,242  (97)

776 Rakel Bakke Vollan IK 26,493  (00)

765 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 26,674  (98)

763 Tina Helen Bergem Sandnes IL 26,815  (94)

Plassering Totalt
774 Mari Gilde Brubak Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 24,761
775 Erle Musum Lyng Verdal Friidrettsklubb 26,212

773 Julie Landrø Vigdal Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 26,243
776 Rakel Bakke Vollan IK 26,494
767 Turid Loe Selsbakk IF 26,535
765 Jorunn Bjørkli Bakløkk Selsbakk IF 26,676

763 Tina Helen Bergem Sandnes IL 26,817
755 Helle Abelseth Pütz Ranheim IL 27,488
757 Liv Karoline Grimstad Ranheim IL 27,819

MS 100 m
Vind: +0.2Heat: 1

769 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 11,601  (98)

768 Martin Føll Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 11,972  (99)

759 Martin Aune Ranheim IL 12,203  (00)

753 Iver Strand Øvereng Overhalla IL 12,464  (00)

Vind: +0.0Heat: 2
752 Fredrik Gerhardsen Øvereng Overhalla IL 11,231  (99)

770 Michael Gerlach Sundsvalls Friidrott 11,412  (84)

748 Atle Skundberg Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 11,703  (01)

764 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 11,834  (72)

761 Sindre Tømmervik Ranheim IL 11,915  (97)

Vind: +1.4Heat: 3
751 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10,641  (93)

771 Stefan Tärnhuvud Sundsvalls Friidrott 10,702  (85)

772 Eirik Thorshaug Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 10,913  (87)

747 Sunday Ojuri Hammarby Friidrott 11,024  (94)

749 Erik Tanawat Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 11,115  (99)

756 Jonas Andre Grønnhaug Ranheim IL 11,196  (89)

758 Marcus Kwadwo Barkhald-Langjord Ranheim IL 11,257  (96)

760 Martin Trondseth Gjertsen Ranheim IL 11,328  (93)
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VindSprint

MS 100 m

Plassering Totalt
751 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10,641
771 Stefan Tärnhuvud Sundsvalls Friidrott 10,702

772 Eirik Thorshaug Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 10,913
747 Sunday Ojuri Hammarby Friidrott 11,024
749 Erik Tanawat Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 11,115
756 Jonas Andre Grønnhaug Ranheim IL 11,196

752 Fredrik Gerhardsen Øvereng Overhalla IL 11,237
758 Marcus Kwadwo Barkhald-Lan Ranheim IL 11,258
760 Martin Trondseth Gjertsen Ranheim IL 11,329
770 Michael Gerlach Sundsvalls Friidrott 11,4110

769 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 11,6011
748 Atle Skundberg Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 11,7012
764 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 11,8313
761 Sindre Tømmervik Ranheim IL 11,9114

768 Martin Føll Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 11,9715
759 Martin Aune Ranheim IL 12,2016
753 Iver Strand Øvereng Overhalla IL 12,4617

MS 100m Forsøk2
Vind: +1.7Heat: 1

770 Michael Gerlach Sundsvalls Friidrott 11,281  (84)

748 Atle Skundberg Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 11,572  (01)

769 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 11,653  (98)

764 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 11,864  (72)

768 Martin Føll Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 11,995  (99)

759 Martin Aune Ranheim IL 12,086  (00)

761 Sindre Tømmervik Ranheim IL DQ:R162.6  (97)

753 Iver Strand Øvereng Overhalla IL DNS  (00)

Vind: +0.0Heat: 2
751 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10,641  (93)

771 Stefan Tärnhuvud Sundsvalls Friidrott 10,692  (85)

772 Eirik Thorshaug Trondheim Friidrett - Fr 10,923  (87)

747 Sunday Ojuri Hammarby Friidrott 10,964  (94)

749 Erik Tanawat Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 11,105  (99)

756 Jonas Andre Grønnhaug Ranheim IL 11,196  (89)

758 Marcus Kwadwo Barkhald-Langjord Ranheim IL 11,237  (96)

752 Fredrik Gerhardsen Øvereng Overhalla IL DNS  (99)

Plassering Totalt
751 Salum Ageze Kashafali Norna-Salhus IL 10,641
771 Stefan Tärnhuvud Sundsvalls Friidrott 10,692

772 Eirik Thorshaug Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 10,923
747 Sunday Ojuri Hammarby Friidrott 10,964
749 Erik Tanawat Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 11,105
756 Jonas Andre Grønnhaug Ranheim IL 11,196

758 Marcus Kwadwo Barkhald-Lan Ranheim IL 11,237
770 Michael Gerlach Sundsvalls Friidrott 11,288
748 Atle Skundberg Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 11,579
769 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 11,6510

764 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 11,8611
768 Martin Føll Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 11,9912
759 Martin Aune Ranheim IL 12,0813
761 Sindre Tømmervik Ranheim IL DQ:R162.6 

753 Iver Strand Øvereng Overhalla IL DNS 
752 Fredrik Gerhardsen Øvereng Overhalla IL DNS 

MS 200 m
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VindSprint

MS 200 m
Vind: +0.7Heat: 1

768 Martin Føll Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 23,811  (99)

764 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 24,102  (72)

759 Martin Aune Ranheim IL 24,143  (00)

761 Sindre Tømmervik Ranheim IL 24,434  (97)

753 Iver Strand Øvereng Overhalla IL 24,765  (00)

Vind: +1.3Heat: 2
752 Fredrik Gerhardsen Øvereng Overhalla IL 22,061  (99)

747 Sunday Ojuri Hammarby Friidrott 22,242  (94)

749 Erik Tanawat Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 22,533  (99)

770 Michael Gerlach Sundsvalls Friidrott 22,704  (84)

758 Marcus Kwadwo Barkhald-Langjord Ranheim IL 22,875  (96)

769 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer Friidrettsklub 23,036  (98)

772 Eirik Thorshaug Trondheim Friidrett - Fr DNS  (87)

Plassering Totalt
752 Fredrik Gerhardsen Øvereng Overhalla IL 22,061
747 Sunday Ojuri Hammarby Friidrott 22,242

749 Erik Tanawat Mikkeljord Hattfjelldal IL Fridrett 22,533
770 Michael Gerlach Sundsvalls Friidrott 22,704
758 Marcus Kwadwo Barkhald-Lan Ranheim IL 22,875
769 Sander Bjørkli Stigum Steinkjer Friidrettsklubb 23,036

768 Martin Føll Stadsbygd IL - Friidrett 23,817
764 Trond Kjetil Lindanger Sandnes IL 24,108
759 Martin Aune Ranheim IL 24,149
761 Sindre Tømmervik Ranheim IL 24,4310

753 Iver Strand Øvereng Overhalla IL 24,7611
772 Eirik Thorshaug Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett DNS 
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